
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

2 

1 

3 

8 

16 

6 

12 

11 

5 

15 

7 

17 

13 

14 

9 

4 

10 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

SWISS Team 2 

NASS Team 

Kings Dubai 

SWISS Team 3 

ALL Stars 

GEMS World Academy 

SWISS Team 1 

DESS 

Safa Community School 

Team Flifilee 

GIS Team 1 

GEMS WSO Sillicon Oasis 

Dragsters DXB 

GEMS Metropole Motor City 

GIS Team 2 

Turbo Team 

DODZ Junior Karting Team 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

8.415 

21.308 

21.555 

21.685 

25.732 

31.175 

39.417 

42.602 

43.085 

47.524 

47.554 

1:08.990 

1:12.901 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

8.415 

12.893 

0.247 

0.130 

4.047 

5.443 

8.242 

3.185 

0.483 

4.439 

0.030 

21.436 

3.911 

1 Lap 

25.156 

1.671 

Best Tm 

1:19.068 

1:19.704 

1:19.801 

1:19.522 

1:19.111 

1:19.661 

1:19.564 

1:20.938 

1:21.458 

1:21.328 

1:22.779 

1:19.898 

1:22.732 

1:24.060 

1:25.890 

1:27.225 

1:27.435 

Points 

34 

30 

27 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  

2  

3  

KART NO 13 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO IGNORING YELLOW FLAG 

KART NO 10 AND 12 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT - ADVANTAGE GAINED 

KART NO 6 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO UNNECESSARY CONTACT 

Printed: 11/02/2018 19:50:33 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

8.415 

Avg. Speed 

54.189 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.068 

Best Speed 

54.637 

Best Lap by 

2 - SWISS Team 2 

 

EMIRATES SCHOOLS KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

JUNIOR ESKC ROUND 2 

Heat 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:39:07 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

11/02/2018 18:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

11 

9 

17 

3 

16 

7 

10 

4 

6 

12 

5 

14 

8 

2 

1 

15 

13 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

Kings Dubai 

SWISS Team 2 

SWISS Team 3 

SWISS Team 1 

GIS Team 2 

All Stars 

NASS Team 

Dragsters DXB 

Team Flifilee 

Safa Community School 

GEMS Metropole Motor City 

GEMS World Academy 

GEMS WSO Sillicon Oasis 

DESS 

DODZ Junior Karting Team 

GIS Team 1 

Turbo Team 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

0.139 

0.396 

7.309 

15.872 

19.976 

21.617 

22.138 

26.250 

39.090 

42.039 

42.525 

44.003 

1:20.216 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

0.139 

0.257 

6.913 

8.563 

4.104 

1.641 

0.521 

4.112 

12.840 

2.949 

0.486 

1.478 

36.213 

1 Lap 

4.623 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:19.570 

1:19.996 

1:19.776 

1:19.500 

1:20.425 

1:20.917 

1:21.969 

1:22.199 

1:22.342 

1:23.166 

1:23.677 

1:23.955 

1:21.869 

1:26.332 

1:25.240 

1:27.202 

1:48.016 

Points 

34 

30 

27 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 6 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO JUMP START 

KART NO 3 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT - ADVANTAGE GAINED 

Printed: 11/02/2018 19:51:41 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.139 

Avg. Speed 

52.774 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.500 

Best Speed 

54.340 

Best Lap by 

3 - SWISS Team 1 

 

EMIRATES SCHOOLS KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

JUNIOR ESKC ROUND 2 

Heat 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:05:12 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

11/02/2018 18:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

15 

6 

9 

17 

5 

16 

2 

12 

11 

3 

10 

7 

4 

8 

14 

13 

1 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

Kings Dubai 

SWISS Team 1 

SWISS Team 3 

SWISS Team 2 

Dragsters DXB 

NASS Team 

All Stars 

GEMS World Academy 

GIS Team 1 

Team Flifilee 

GIS Team 2 

DESS 

GEMS Metropole Motor City 

DODZ Junior Karting Team 

Turbo Team 

Safa Community School 

GEMS WSO Sillicon Oasis 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.169 

4.226 

10.078 

14.873 

24.310 

25.828 

31.278 

37.591 

50.053 

1:09.955 

1:22.849 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.169 

4.057 

5.852 

4.795 

9.437 

1.518 

5.450 

6.313 

12.462 

19.902 

12.894 

1 Lap 

2.213 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:18.987 

1:19.050 

1:19.367 

1:19.296 

1:20.495 

1:19.163 

1:21.737 

1:20.787 

1:21.330 

1:21.782 

1:25.772 

1:25.163 

1:27.631 

1:27.417 

1:37.759 

1:20.275 

Points 

34 

30 

27 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  KART NO 12 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 11/02/2018 19:52:21 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.169 

Avg. Speed 

53.760 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.987 

Best Speed 

54.693 

Best Lap by 

15 - Kings Dubai 

 

EMIRATES SCHOOLS KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

JUNIOR ESKC ROUND 2 

Heat 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:31:05 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

11/02/2018 18:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

2 

16 

15 

8 

14 

7 

11 

10 

1 

13 

6 

12 

9 

17 

4 

5 

3 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

SWISS Team 3 

DESS 

SWISS Team 1 

SWISS Team 2 

Dragsters DXB 

Kings Dubai 

All Stars 

GEMS WSO Sillicon Oasis 

GIS Team 2 

GEMS Metropole Motor City 

Safa Community School 

Team Flifilee 

NASS Team 

DODZ Junior Karting Team 

GEMS World Academy 

Turbo Team 

GIS Team 1 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

10.670 

12.112 

15.273 

18.491 

19.308 

29.327 

29.780 

35.842 

52.969 

56.646 

57.293 

1:03.685 

1:11.164 

1:11.736 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

10.670 

1.442 

3.161 

3.218 

0.817 

10.019 

0.453 

6.062 

17.127 

3.677 

0.647 

6.392 

7.479 

0.572 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:18.235 

1:18.185 

1:18.536 

1:18.879 

1:18.945 

1:19.740 

1:19.784 

1:19.615 

1:20.936 

1:22.368 

1:21.589 

1:22.016 

1:22.022 

1:24.083 

1:24.913 

1:34.512 

1:25.293 

Points 

34 

30 

27 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/02/2018 20:16:09 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

10.670 

Avg. Speed 

54.516 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.185 

Best Speed 

55.254 

Best Lap by 

16 - DESS 

 

EMIRATES SCHOOLS KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

JUNIOR ESKC ROUND 2 

Heat 4 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:56:02 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

11/02/2018 19:20 


